FZ30 FZ50
Аксессуары для установки — клапанные
блоки серии FZ. Технические характеристики.
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59

265
09Installation accessories-FZ series valve manifolds
Order Guide
Item Parameters Code Instruction
Model FZ Valve manifold
Valve
manifold Separator - Detailed specifications as following
Code
10 Columnar stop valve
20 Two-valve manifold
30 Three-valve manifold
50 Five-valve manifold
Process
connection Separator - Detailed specifications as following
Input-side
connection
(Mechanical
connection side)
M01 M20×1.5 Male,GB/T 193-2003
M10 M20×1.5 Female,GB/T 193-2003
G01 G1/2 Male，GB/T 7307-2001
G02 G1/4 Male, GB/T 7307-2001
G03 G1/2 Female, GB/T 7307-2001
R01 1/2-14NPT Male, GB/T 12716-2011
R02 1/4-18NPT Male,GB/T 12716-2011
R03 1/2-14NPT Female,GB/T 12716-2011
R04 1/4-18NPT Female,GB/T 12716-2011
E01 M20×1.5 Female，φ14 flexible welding tube (input-side)
E02 M20×1.5 Male， φ14 flexible welding tube (input-side)
Output-side
connection
(Instruments side)
M01 M20×1.5 Male,GB/T 193-2003
M10 M20×1.5 Female,GB/T 193-2003
G01 G1/2 Male，GB/T 7307-2001
G02 G1/4 Male, GB/T 7307-2001
R01 1/2-14NPT Male, GB/T 12716-2011
R02 1/4-18NPT Male,GB/T 12716-2011
R03 1/2-14NPT Female,GB/T 12716-2011
Installation accessories-FZ series valve manifolds10
Valve body Separator - Detailed specifications as following
Material
4 SUS304
6 SUS316
Center
distance Separator - Detailed specifications following
Center distance
between the two sides
of the valve body
A Instruments side 54mm, mechanical connection side 54mm
(suitable for three-valve manifold and five-valve manifold)
B Instruments side 54mm, mechanical connection side 35mm
(suitable for three-valve manifold and five-valve manifold)
C Instruments side 54mm, mechanical connection side 33mm
(suitable for three-valve manifold and five-valve manifold)
bleeder
P 1/4-18NPT Female,With plug
T 1/4-18NPT Female
Nominal
pressure Separator - Detailed specifications as following
Pressure
3 32MPa
4 42MPa
Screw bolt Separator - Detailed specifications as following
Material
4 SUS304
6 SUS316
specifications
F UNF 7/16-20
M M10×1.5
R04 1/4-18NPT Female,GB/T 12716-2011
F01 Flange (output-side)
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07